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3
14:38

2011 m
6.492 

Flach

Midnite Are Upping The Betting Game Classified Stakes
Rennpreis: 6.492  (3.454 1.621 810 405 202)

1
2011

Box: 7
ML: 2,88

62.10

Al Baahy
7j. b W (Kingman - Secret Keeper)

Trainer: K Frost
Besitzer: Curzon House Partnership

Rossa Ryan

19.01 Wolverhampton 1 61.2 1906 3.140 6,5 Billy Loughnane Al Shabab, Relevant Range
10.01 Newcastle 3 61.2 1614 4.711 5,0 Cieren Fallon Pink Socks, That Lucas Fella
19.12 Southwell 5 59.4 1621 4.711 7,5 J Mitchell Latin, Timely Affair, Volendam
06.12 Wolverhampton 4 61.2 1739 3.140 9,5 Billy Loughnane R P Mcmurphy, Dash Power, Pink Socks
30.10 Southwell 7 60.8 1422 4.711 12,0 J Mitchell Ardaddy, Latin, Imola

2
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

61.20

Capallcliste
6j. b W (Profitable - Toodancute)

Trainer: S Hodgson
Besitzer: Kelly Ross

Taryn Langley

12.01 Lingfield 4 57.2 1409 3.140 26,0 Taryn Langley Mighty Ruler, Jackson Street, Supernova St
16.10 Chelmsford City 9 57.2 1609 3.664 19,0 L Morris Kessaar Power, Cuban Fiesta, Madrigal Mo
11.09 Chelmsford City 5 58.5 1408 3.664 9,5 Taryn Langley Almizan, Scenario, My Boy Harry
30.08 Lingfield 6 61.2 1409 3.245 13,0 Taryn Langley Buttercross Flyer, Invincible Navy, Royal Jet
12.08 Lingfield 5 58.5 1409 3.245 8,5 Taryn Langley Zaltalla, Buttercross Flyer, Semser

3
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

61.20

Come To Pass
7j. ch W (Mastercraftsman - Chittenden)

Trainer: A W Carroll
Besitzer: A W Carroll

Jason Watson

11.01 Chelmsford City 4 61.2 2012 6.281 23,0 Gina Mangan Marinakis, Prince Hector, Spaceage Love S
06.01 Southwell 10 61.2 2234 3.140 17,0 Jason Watson Highfield Comrade, Hijo De La Luna, Jack A
17.12 Lingfield 4 56.2 2414 3.140 13,0 Lillie Dingle Upepo, Queen Sansa, Voix De Bocelli
18.06 Stratford 6 73.0 3283 4.040 8,0 Lily Pinchin Come On Nia, Sanitiser, Ned Cash
30.05 Ffos Las 5 74.4 3184 3.248 19,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Melton Mossy, Seren Y Teigr, Ocean Height

4
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

61.20

Hijo De La Luna
6j. b W (Sea The Moon - Hey Little Gorl)

Trainer: S G West
Besitzer: Richard C Pearson

Luke Morris

06.01 Southwell 2 61.2 2234 3.140 17,0 P Mulrennan Highfield Comrade, Jack Andrea
20.06 Market Rasen U 74.8 4151 3.750 41,0 Bruce Lynn Record Art, Lone Star, Matoury
10.06 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1906 3.245 5,0 Rhys Elliott Sunset In Paris, Trusty Scout, Bandello
12.05 Southwell 3 71.7 3184 4.193 21,0 Bruce Lynn R S Ambush, Wind Your Neck In
03.04 Chelmsford City 6 58.5 2012 3.664 5,0 Rhys Elliott Dubai Immo, It's Tim, Cryptos Dream

5
Box: 4
ML: 5,0

61.20

Iftikhaar
7j. b W (Dubawi - Intisaar)

Trainer: J R Jenkins
Besitzer: M K P Turner

Jonny Peate

21.01 Lingfield 2 61.2 2012 4.711 19,0 Jonny Peate Monks Mead, Wrist Art
15.12 Lingfield 8 57.6 2012 3.140 67,0 Jonny Peate Tommy's Promise, Krissy, Latin
02.11 Huntingdon 10 71.7 3174 3.540 301,0 James Davies So You Know, Belcamo, Liam Mera Kai
16.10 Chelmsford City 8 58.5 1609 3.664 12,0 Lewis Edmunds Kessaar Power, Cuban Fiesta, Madrigal Mo
23.09 Lingfield 10 58.5 1610 3.245 12,0 Harry Davies Borderline Madness, Rainbow Sign, Three 

6
Box: 2
ML: 26,0

61.20

Lawmans Blis
8j. b W (Lawman - Megec Blis)

Trainer: S A Harris
Besitzer: J Morris

Alistair Rawlinson

26.01 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 2461 3.140 34,0 Lewis Edmunds Knight Of Magic, Starfighter, Desiderata
16.01 Wolverhampton 5 61.2 2461 3.140 9,0 Lewis Edmunds Havachoc, Warrior Lion, Highfield Comrade
14.01 Kempton 8 58.5 2413 3.140 7,0 Lewis Edmunds Sisterandbrother, Duchess, Argentum
06.01 Southwell 2 61.2 2234 3.140 67,0 Lewis Edmunds Knight Of Magic, Stintino Sunset
22.12 Wolverhampton 8 58.5 3328 3.140 41,0 Lewis Edmunds Tuba, Mostly Mozart, Zooks

7
Box: 5
ML: 4,5

61.20

Monks Mead
5j. gr W (Outstrip - Abbotsfield)

Trainer: M D I Usher
Besitzer: Rowdown Racing Partnership

George Bass

21.01 Lingfield 1 61.2 2012 4.711 4,3 George Bass Iftikhaar, Wrist Art
12.01 Lingfield 5 61.2 1610 3.140 7,0 George Bass Celtic John, Taskheer, Royal Jet
17.12 Lingfield 4 59.0 1610 3.140 21,0 George Bass Royal Jet, Charlatan, Poke The Bear
19.08 Brighton 3 59.0 1606 3.454 2,7 George Bass River Wharfe, Bear To Dream
06.08 Brighton 3 61.2 1606 4.187 6,5 Nicola Currie Lunanova, Laurentia

8
Box: 1
ML: 17,0

61.20

Racing Country
11j. b W (Dubawi - Movin' Out)

Trainer: D Wingrove
Besitzer: Damien G Wingrove

Tyler Heard

19.01 Wolverhampton 4 61.2 1906 3.140 67,0 P Mulrennan Al Baahy, Al Shabab, Relevant Range
12.01 Wolverhampton 8 61.2 1906 3.140 13,0 Rob Hornby Eagles Whistle, Desiderata, Wrist Art
04.09 Southwell 13 60.3 1621 3.245 151,0 William Cox Coloane, Elvetham, Al Shabab
19.08 Kempton 10 59.0 2212 4.187 251,0 S Donohoe Distinction, Karthon, Carderock
01.08 Southwell 14 61.2 1621 3.245 151,0 Lillie Dingle Ocean Odyssey, Windsor Pass, Woodleigh

Ergebnis: Quoten:


